EF-EMS Microphone range
The EF-EMS01, EF-EMS10, EF-EMS20 and EF-EMS50
Emergency Microphone Stations are EN54 compatible
emergency microphones which provide live and
pre-recorded message broadcast.
The EF-EMS01 is an all call version, with no
additional buttons.
The EF-EMS10 provides 10 button selection capability

IP Rating IP30
Specification
Eaton order codes
EF-EMS01 Emergency Microphone Station - 1 Button – IP &
Analogue
EF-EMS10 Emergency Microphone Station - 10 Button – IP &
Analogue
EF-EMS20 Emergency Microphone Station - 20 Button – IP &
Analogue
EF-EMX30 Emergency Microphone Station - 30 Button –
Expansion module for EF-EMS20
3EATON Customer Success Story: Company
Eaton product datasheet
Voice alarm system - EF-EMS Microphones